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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
50m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Charlotte Kast 2008(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:07,05 60

Jugend C
1. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,09 423
2. Sophie Mußfeldt 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,84 283
3. Pia Abel 2007(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:38,44 270
4. Virginia Nakoinz 2006(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:44,77 203
5. Lucy Huth 2007(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:54,64 111
6. Tabea Teschauer 2006(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:00,58 75
7. Evelina Akkas 2006(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:21,47 40

Jugend B
1. Letizia-Lee Lehr 2005(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,08 551
2. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:36,66 370

Jugend A
1. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,12 621
2. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:31,94 558
3. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) SC Potsdam 00:33,53 407
4. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:34,78 397

Masters 3
1. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 01:16,85 40

Offene Wertung
1. Pauline Opitz 2002(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,12 621
2. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:31,94 558
3. Letizia-Lee Lehr 2005(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:32,08 551
4. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,09 423
5. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) SC Potsdam 00:33,53 407
6. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:34,78 397
7. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:36,66 370
8. Sophie Mußfeldt 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,84 283
9. Pia Abel 2007(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 00:38,44 270
10. Sina Kirchert 1994(S14) BSV Alfeld 00:41,41 235
11. Virginia Nakoinz 2006(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:44,77 203
12. Anne Fahrenkamp 1999(S14) Post SV Uelzen 00:46,43 167
13. Lucy Huth 2007(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:54,64 111
14. Tabea Teschauer 2006(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:00,58 75
15. Charlotte Kast 2008(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:07,05 60
16. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 01:16,85 40
16. Evelina Akkas 2006(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:21,47 40

Startklasse S14
1. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 00:34,78 397
2. Sina Kirchert 1994(S14) BSV Alfeld 00:41,41 235
3. Anne Fahrenkamp 1999(S14) Post SV Uelzen 00:46,43 167
4. Tabea Teschauer 2006(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 01:00,58 75


